

Rural Municipality of West River Resolution

Title: Bylaw # 2024-01 - Code of Conduct Bylaw - Adoption

Motion Carried	Motion No	2024-21
Motion Lost	Date	February 22, 2024
Motion Withdrawn	Council Meeting No	2024-12
Moved by Councillor Lillian MacCannel	II	
Seconded by Councillor Steve Pollard		
WHEREAS		
The Rural Municipality of West River By	law number # 2024-01, the Code of	of Conduct Bylaw, be read and
approved a first time on January 25, 202	24, and	
WHEREAS		
The Rural Municipality of West River By	law number # 2024-01, the Code of	of Conduct Bylaw, be read and
approved a second time on February 22	, 2024.	
BE IT RESOLVED		
That the Rural Municipality of West R	iver Bylaw number # 2024-01, the	e Code of Conduct Bylaw, be
adopted by the Council.		
I certify that this is a true copy of the re	esolution.	
Helen Smith-MacPhail	Laala Jahanshahloo	
Mayor	Chief Administrative Offic	er